How can we help? WINNING WITH AIG

ှိ Management Liability

As the world's leading Management Liability insurer we have a full range of products and supporting services for clients of all shapes and sizes. To help our brokers win and retain more business with AIG, here are some of our underwriting sweet spots and market differentiators, along with some of our Management Liability team dedicated to help you.

Management Liability Underwriting Sweet Spots



AIG Management Liability Differentiators



Claims Excellence

- Outstanding depth and breadth handling Management Liability claims
- Wherever clients have a D&O claim, we will have seen something similar before!

U	101
\Box	\frown
rwriting	Evno

Underwriting Expertise

- · Long history of writing D&O insurance for many clients.
- Accomplished at explaining potential management liabilities and how we can protect against them.



Best In Class Protection

- Continue to enhance our D&O protection to address clients' changing landscapes.
- E.g. one of the first D&O insurers in to provide cover for Brexit contingencies.

Multinational Footprint

- We can issue D&O policies throughout the world for our clients with overseas operations.
- Backed by global network of D&O underwriters and claims handlers to service clients locally.

Our Management Liability Team

Patricia Cullen Head of Financial Lines, Ireland +353 1 208 4956

Daryl Bridgeman Team Leader, Management Liability & Fl +353 1 208 4966

Michelle O'Neill Senior Financial Lines Underwriter, Ireland +353 1 208 7998 Patricia.Cullen@aig.com Daryl.Bridgeman@aig.com Michelle.Oneill@aig.com Faris.Patel@aig.com

Faris Patel Financial Lines Underwriter, Ireland +353 1 208 4923

Financial Lines Underwriter, Ireland +353 1 208 1447 Conor.Byrne@aig.com

Conor Byrne

Thomas McGonnell Tara Treacy

Financial Lines Financial Lines Underwriter, Ireland Underwriter, Ireland +353 1 208 4967 +353 1 208 1425 Thomas.McGonnell@aig.com Tara.Treacy@aig.com

Tracy Murray

Financial Lines Underwriter, Ireland +353 1 208 1496 Tracy.Murray@aig.com

* Risk capacity: guide only - every case written on its merits. This document is for marketing purposes only.

American International Group, Inc. (AIG) is a leading global insurance organisation. Building on 100 years of experience, today AIG member companies provide a wide range of property casualty insurance, life insurance, retirement products, and other financial services to customers in more than 80 countries and jurisdictions. These diverse offerings include products and services that help businesses and individuals protect their assets, manage risks and provide for retirement security. AIG common stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange. Additional information about AIG can be found at www.aig.com and www.aig.com/strategyupdate | YouTube: www.youtube.com/aig | Twitter: @AIGinsurance | LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/ aig. AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-casualty, life and retirement, and general insurance operations of American International Group, Inc. For additional information, please visit our website at www.aig.com. All products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of American International Group, Inc. Products or services may not be available in all countries, and coverage is subject to actual policy language. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties